MaRe in cm
1/2
Oberweite:
Lange ab
Schulter
Vorderteil:
Lange ab
Schulter

Riickenteil:

Armel

Lange:

Xs

52,00 cm

70,00 em

75,00 ecm

64,00 cm

S

55,00 cm

72,00 cm

77,00 cm

65,00 cm

58,00 cm

73,00 em

78,00 ecm

66,00 cm

L

61,00 cm

75,00 cm

80,00 em

67,00 cm

XL

64,00 cm

77,00 ecm

82 00 em

68,00 cm

XXL

67,00 cm

79,00 ecm

84 00 ecm

69,00 cm

3XL

70,00 cm

81,00 em

86,00 cm

70,00 cm

4XL

74,00 cm

83,00 em

88,00 ecm

72,00 cm

SXL

78,00 cm

85,00 cm

89,00 cm

73,00 cm

6XL

82,00 cm

86,00 cm

90,00 em

74,00 cm



